
I.D.:	77319262

Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	SC/PC-SC/PC	OM3	MM	duplex	3mt

Data
publicarii

11.01.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

162,60	RON	-	162,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	SC/PC-SC/PC	OM3	MM	duplex	3mt	-	Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	fibra	MM
50/125	OM3	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare
aqua/turcoaz,	lungime	3m


